Board of Education
November 22, 2019
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM

Call-In Number: +1 (312) 757-3117 Access Code: 506-216-981

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:45 PM

2:15 PM

2:25 PM

2:30 PM

Call to Order and Roll Call - Governor Bullock
Opening Remarks — Governor Bullock
Reports/Updates
e Board of Regents—Regent Lozar
e Board of Public Education—Member Schottle
o Office of Public Instruction—Superintendent Arntzen

MUS 2-Year Commission Update/Overview
e Regent Tuss and Regent Lozar
o  Member Quinlan

Public Comment
Closing Remarks/Comments

Adjourn


tel:+13127573117,,506216981

