## **Board of Education**

November 22, 2019 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM

Call-In Number: +1 (312) 757-3117 Access Code: 506-216-981

1:00 PM	Call to Order and Roll Call - Governor Bullock
	Opening Remarks – Governor Bullock
1:15 PM	Reports/Updates  • Board of Regents—Regent Lozar  • Board of Public Education—Member Schottle  • Office of Public Instruction—Superintendent Arntzen
1:45 PM	<ul> <li>MUS 2-Year Commission Update/Overview</li> <li>Regent Tuss and Regent Lozar</li> <li>Member Quinlan</li> </ul>
2:15 PM	Public Comment
2:25 PM	Closing Remarks/Comments
2:30 PM	Adjourn